cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TTG BRITISH OPEN 16.07.2022

Fecha Listado: 16/07/2022
Hora Listado: 14:48:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

N o

13

18

26

31

36

44

51
52

57

ALVAREZ PEREZ, JUAN ALFONSO
ARAMBURU ANGLADA, JAVIER

CLUB

CUENCA GOLF
VILLA DE MADRID

SANCHEZ MAGRO GOMEZ DE SEGU VILLA DE MADRID

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, JUSTO
ESCAGEDO PASCUAL SANCHIS, J
FOULQUIE ECHEVARRIA, MIGUEL
JUSDADO CRIADO, JOSE ALFONS
COROT, THIBAULT

FERRER MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANG
VILANOVA ALVAREZ-OSSORIO, J
PANIAGUA LOPEZ, JAVIER
HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO
CARBAJO DOODY, LUIS
MACHADO CEBALLOS, AARON
RODRIGUEZ GASCUE, RAUL ALEJ
PEREZ-SEOANE PELAEZ, ESTANI
DE ANTA FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE
DIAZ LUZZA, FRANCISCO
ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, JAIME
CEPEDA MARIN, RODRIGO
ARAMBURU DELGADO, JOSE
MARTIN BLAZQUEZ, LUIS
ECHAVARREN CRESPO, JAVIER
GARCIA VILLAR, MIGUEL

ROBLES MORENO, ANTONIO
CABRERA RUIZ, FRANCISCO
LEBRERO BURGOS, FRANCISCO J
RAMIRO GALDON, HUGO
CARRALON MEJIA, MIGUEL ANGE
GARCIA ALONSO, JAVIER

PAUL BONNETT, ANTHONY
RAMIREZ SALGADO, IGNACIO
SALAS JIMENEZ, PEDRO

DE MIGUEL ALVAREZ-VIEITEZ,

GOLF PARK

GREEN PADDOCK
OLI HINOJOSA
LOMAS BOSQUE
CENTRO NACIONAL
ZAUDIN
FEDERACION VALE
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA

EL ROBLEDAL

LA ENVIA
RETAMARES
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
GREEN PADDOCK
FEDERACION MADR
LA DEHESA

VILLA DE MADRID
VILLA DE MADRID
CENTRO NACIONAL
EL CUETO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,8
25,7
13,3
19,3
22,1
36,0
4,9

11,7
3,2

4.4

23,9
36,2
9,7

13,9
13,8
16,5
26,2
16,4
18,5
18,9
19,6
22,3
25,9
28,1

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 36,0

PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF

GREEN PADDOCK
C.T.G.

EL ENCIN

LA MORALEJA
VILLA DE MADRID
EL MADERAL

GOLF PARK

STOCKFLETH PERNAUTE, CARLOS VICENC MONTALT

IBANEZ PENA, ALBERTO
MAZON BORN, DIEGO
SIERRA ROJAS, AGUSTIN
PISANI SEOANE, IGNACIO
RAMIREZ CUESTA, JAVIER
MENA GONZALEZ, JORGE
PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
GOLF PARK
CENTRO NACIONAL
ESC LA CARTUJA

ESCAMEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ALBORAN

RICO PEIRO, LUCAS

GIL ALDEA, ALFONSO

PEREZ JAIME, MIGUEL

QUEREDA OLIVERA, ALFONSO
JIMENEZ CASTELLANO, GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ MERCIER, CHRISTIA
ACERO-RIESGO MERINO, BRUNO
FRANCISCO JAVIER SUSO TEIXI
ECHEVARRIA DE RADA, FERNAND
GARCIA-CATALAN HURTADO, SER
ROBLES CASCON, ALBERTO JOSE
BLASCO MARQUEZ, JAVIER
PEREZ HEREZA, EDUARDO

LA HERRERIA
GOLF DE GORRAIZ
RETAMARES

RASA DE BERBES
COSTA DEL SOL
NORTE DE MADRID
FAIRPLAY GOLF
FEDERACION MADR
LOMAS BOSQUE
LAS REJAS
CUENCA GOLF
CENTRO NACIONAL
VILLA DE MADRID

12,2
13,0
14,4
21,0
23,3
6,6

6,5

12,6
24,3
35,5
0,7

10,4
10,9
12,8
13,4
24,0
26,5
36,0
16,4
21,9
21,4
23,0
25,0
36,0
36,0
11,4
6,3

15,7
18,2
20,9
36,0
16,2
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FECHA: 16/07/2022 CODIGO: 883422157
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22
26
12
19
22
30
3
11
1
3
24
30
8
13
13
16
26
16
18
18
19
22
26
28
30
11
12
13
21
23
5
5
11
24
30
-1
9
10
12
12
24
26
30
16
21
21
23
25
30
30
10
5
15
17
20
30
15

1a

44
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
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38
38
38
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37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
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33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
29

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

44
42
41
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41
40
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37
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37
37
36
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36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
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34
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29



cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TTG BRITISH OPEN 16.07.2022

Fecha Listado: 16/07/2022
Hora Listado: 14:48:41

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

60
62
64
67
68

69
70

GONZALEZ LUQUE, ALBERTO
ARROYO ARGUELLES, JAVIER
MONJE O'KEEFFE, GONZALO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHO, ROBERTO
OTERO ROMANI, MIGUEL
CONTRERAS CHELVI, ESTEBAN
ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN
CASTANO MEGIA, ADOLFO
HERCE AYMERICH, JULIO
SOLIVERI DE CARRANZA, JUAN
MAROTO BRAVO, ALEJANDRO
BERNAL DEL OLMO, ALEJANDRO
WESOLOWSKI URBINA, BORJA
MORENO SERRA, GONZALO
GALAN ALVAREZ, JUAN CARLOS

CLUB

PAL NEGRALEJO
RETAMARES
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION CATA
GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
ESCALONA

OLI HINOJOSA
GUADALAJARA

CAN CUYAS

CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR

FECHA: 16/07/2022 CODIGO: 883422157

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
24,2 M M 4 24
33,9 M M 5 30
71 S M 2 6

32,6 M M 5 30
22,7 S M 4 22
34,0 M M 5 30
15,6 S M 3 15
17,5 S M 3 17
36,0 M M 5 30
18,4 S M 3 18
18,0 M M 3 17
36,0 M M 5 30
20,1 M M 4 20
13,0 M M 3 12
13,5 S M 3 12

1a

29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
23
19

26

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
23
19
Ret
N.P
N.P



